
Energy consumption per cooking
zone or area calculated per kg EC
electric cooking Wh/kg

Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg EC electric hob (Wh/kg)

For non-circular cooking zones or
areas: length and width of useful
surface area per electric heated
cooking zone or area, rounded to
the nearest 5 mm (LxW)CM

For circular cooking zones or
area: diameter of useful surface
area per electric heated cooking
zone, rounded to the nearest 5
mm (Ø/cm)

Type of hob

Number of cooking Zone and or area

Heating Technology

Rear Left Zone

(*)(*) only for EU countries

Rear Left Zone

Rear Left Zone

Information for domestic electric hobs

Comply with EU directive 2009/125/EC – Regulation No 66/2014(*)

INSTRUCTION BOOKLET(*)

Front Left Zone

Front Left Zone

185373668

Front Left Zone

23x19

23x19

23x19

7757187697

23x19

23x19

181,6

23x19

-

181,6

23x19

-

23x19

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

23x19

en_US

x

x

LEISURE

POL 902 IS

179,6

Model

Brand

Center Zone

Center Zone

Center Zone

AA

Gas

Mix

Induction Cooking Zone

Solid Plates Cooking Zone

Rear Zone

Rear Zone

Rear Zone

Left Zone

Front Zone

Front Zone

Left Zone

Front Zone

Left Zone

Electrical

Radiant Cooking Zone

Right Zone

Right Zone

Right Zone

Rear Right Zone

Front Right Zone

Rear Right Zone

Rear Right Zone

Front Right Zone

Front Right Zone

185,7

181,6

181,6

193,6

190,3

177,2

192,1


