		RUCTION BOOKLET(*)	
	Informatio	n for domestic electric hobs	
Comply with EU	directive 2	2009/125/EC – Regulation No 66	/2014(*)
Brand		LEISURE	
Model		POL 902 IS	1
Type of hob Number of cooking Zone and or are		Electrical	х
		Gas	
		Mix	
Number of cooking 20			
Heating Technology	Radiant Cod	oking Zone	
	Induction Co	ooking Zone	х
	Solid Plates	olid Plates Cooking Zone	
For circular cooking zones or area: diameter of useful surface area per electric heated cooking		Front Left Zone	-
		Rear Left Zone	-
		Front Right Zone	-
zone, rounded to the	nearest 5	Rear Right Zone	-
mm (Ø/cm)		Right Zone	-
		Center Zone	-
		Left Zone	-
		Front Zone	-
		Rear Zone	-
For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area, rounded to the nearest 5 mm (LxW)CM		Front Left Zone	23x19
		Rear Left Zone	23x19
		Front Right Zone	23x19
		Rear Right Zone	23x19
		Right Zone	23x19
		Center Zone	23x19
		Left Zone	23x19
		Front Zone	23x19
		Rear Zone	23x19
Energy consumption per cooking zone or area calculated per kg EC electric cooking Whykg		Front Left Zone	193,6
		Rear Left Zone	190,3
		Front Right Zone	192,1
		Rear Right Zone	177,2
		Right Zone	181,6
		Center Zone	181,6
		Left Zone	179,6
		Front Zone	181,6
		Rear Zone	181,6
Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg EC electric hob (Wh/kg)			185,7

(*)(*) only for EU countries

7757187697 185373668 AA en_US